
BLACK ROCK DESERT

WALKER

LOWER 
SACRAMENTO

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

NORTH 
LAHONTAN

TRUCKEE

CARSON

OREGON CLOSED BASINS

Sacramento

Reno

Redding

Alturas

Susanville

Carson City

67

177

172

191

159

114

156

112

175

184

193

125

176

184

222

216146

176
169

111

169
184

210
185

160

188

133

132

167

160

California
SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE) 

% of Normal 

0 10 20 30 40 505
Miles

Locator Map

OREGON

NEVADA

80
5

Lake 
Tahoe

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

SAN JOAQUIN

KLAMATH

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Current SWE
% of Normal

Jan 17, 2011

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


